Lancaster County Sheriff - Calls For Service - May 2019
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LOCATION
7230 LANCASTER AVE
W DENTON RD & SW 98TH ST
7035 LANCASTER AVE
7229 LANCASTER AVE
7030 FRONT ST
9201 W DENTON RD
FRONT ST & W DENTON RD
7115 LANCASTER AVE

CASE
B9003368
B9003384
B9003426
B9003471
B9003660
B9003664
B9003832
B9003833

INC ABBR
SPEC SVC CHECK WELF
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
DISTURBANCE OTHER
SPEC SVC CHECK WELF
NARCOTICS POSSESS
ANIMAL DOG BARKING
ACC PROP DMG
TRAFFIC HAZARD

DATE TREC DEPNAME
5/10/2019 532 22131 BOLZER
5/10/2019 1543 22159 LEHR
5/12/2019 151 22177 BACHMAN
5/13/2019 1657 22105 OSTERHAUS
5/19/2019 2222 22105 OSTERHAUS
5/20/2019 409 22168 DAHLKE
5/25/2019 1348 22134 LESAN
5/25/2019 1401 22134 LESAN



